
ACALANES BEACH VOLLEYBALL 

2025 Schedule 

 

 

 

Day Date Opponent/Event Location Time 

Wed Feb 19 Las Lomas Heather Farms 4:00 

Thu Feb 20 Las Lomas Heather Farms 4:00 

Wed Feb 26 Northgate Northgate 4:00 

Thu Feb 27 Northgate Northgate 4:00 

Wed Mar 12 Campolindo Moraga Commons 4:00 

Thu Mar 13 Campolindo Moraga Commons 4:00 

Wed Mar 19 Clayton Valley Charter Heather Farms 4:00 

Thu Mar 20 Clayton Valley Charter Heather Farms 4:00 

Wed Mar 26 Las Lomas Heather Farms 4:00 

Wed Apr 9 Northgate Northgate 4:00 

Wed Apr 23 Campolindo Moraga Commons 4:00 

Wed Apr 30 Clayton Valley Charter Heather Farms 4:00 

 

 

 

Varsity Head Coach Nicole Kuhnle Principal Eric Shawn 

  Athletic Director Randy Takahashi 

  Athletic Director Haley Walsh 

  School Phone 925-280-3970 

 

 

 

First practice day Monday, February 10. 

Practice schedule Monday and Wednesday, 4:00-6:00. 

 

 

 
Revised 2/17/25 


